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PROCLAMATION

Reglstration & Turnout

Tolal Registration and Tumout

Contests

L.E. Representative, 2nd Distsict
DEM - Robin Kelly
REP - Paul McKinley
GAN - LeAlan M. Jones
IND - Curtlss Liong 8oy
IND - Marcus Levds
IND - Elizabeth “Liz" Pahlko

Special Efection 2013
April 9, 2013
Summary Report
City of Chicago, lllinois

Registralion Turrout
120,194 13,433

170 of 170 precingls counted
12,341
565
166
60
129
106
Total 13,367

11.18%

100.06%
g2.32%
4.23%
1.24%
045%
0.97%
0.79%
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PROCLAMATION

Ballots Casl - Cily of Chicago
Baltols Casl - Ward 05
Ballots Cast - Ward 07
Ballots Caslt - Ward 08
Ballots Casl - Ward 09
Ballots Casl - Ward 10

Ballols Cast - Ward 34

City of Chicago, lllincls
Special Elaction 2013
April 9, 2013
Ballots Cast Report
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Total
13,433
1,943
4519
1,267
3,188
1,564

952
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City of Chicago, lllinois
Specilal Election 2013
April 9, 2013
Write-In Candidate

Representalive in Congress - 2nd Congressional Districl Caunt

STEVE PIEKARCZYK o
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Longdon D Neal, Chnrrmmn
Richprd A. Coven, SecretaryCommissionar
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STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) S
COUNTY OF COOK )

We, the undersigned Commissioners of the Board of Election Commissioners
for the City of Chicago, do hereby certify and declare that the foregoing is a correct
tabulated statement of the relurns and prociamation of the results of the canvass of
the election returns for each candidate for the offices designated in said statement in
each of the precincts in all of the wards in the 2™ Congressional District in the City of
Chicago, County of Cack, State of lllinois at the April 9, 2013 Special Election.

IN TESTIMONY, we hereunto set our hands in the City of Chicago, in said
County and State, ths April 30, 2013.

Langdod D. Neal, Chaijman

N e e st
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