Commissioners
Langdon D. Neal, Chairman
Richard A. Cowen, Socretary/Commissioner
Marisel A. Hernandez, Commissioner



Lance Gough, Executive Oxector

TABULATED STATEMENT OF THE RETURNS
AND PROCLAMATION OF THE RESULTS
OF THE CANVASS OF THE ELECTION RETURNS
FOR THE
APRIL 9, 2013 SPECIAL ELECTION
HELD IN
2<sup>ND</sup> CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
IN THE CITY OF CHICAGO

## Special Election 2013 April 9, 2013 Summary Report City of Chicago, Illinois

## **Registration & Turnout**

Total Registration and Turnout	Registration 120,194	Turnout 13,433	11.18%
Contests			
U.S. Representative, 2nd District	170 of 170 precincts cour	nted	100.00%
DEM - Robin Kelly		12,341	92.32%
REP - Paul McKinley		565	4.23%
GRN - LeAlan M. Jones		166	1.24%
tND - Curtiss Llong Bey		60	0.45%
IND - Marcus Lewis		129	0.97%
INO - Elizabeth "Liz" Pahiko		106	0.79%
	Total	13,367	

## City of Chicago, Illinois Special Election 2013 April 9, 2013 Ballots Cast Report

	Total
Ballots Cast - City of Chicago	13,433
Ballols Cast - Ward 05	1,943
Ballots Cast - Ward 07	4,519
Ballots Cast - Ward 08	1,267
Ballots Cast - Ward 09	3,188
Ballots Cast - Ward 10	1,564
Ballots Cast - Ward 34	952

**PROCLAMATION** 

Page 3 of 3

City of Chicago, Illinois Special Election 2013 April 9, 2013 Write-In Candidate

Representative in Congress - 2nd Congressional District

Count

STEVE PIEKARCZYK

Û

Commissioners
Langdon D. Neal, Chermen
Richard A. Cowen, Secretary/Commissioner
Marisel A. Hernandez, Commissioner



Lance Gough, Executive Director

STATE OF ILLINOIS	)
	) SS
COUNTY OF COOK	)

We, the undersigned Commissioners of the Board of Election Commissioners for the City of Chicago, do hereby certify and declare that the foregoing is a correct tabulated statement of the returns and proclamation of the results of the canvass of the election returns for each candidate for the offices designated in said statement in each of the precincts in all of the wards in the 2<sup>nd</sup> Congressional District in the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois at the April 9, 2013 Special Election.

IN TESTIMONY, we hereunto set our hands in the City of Chicago, in said County and State, this day, April 30, 2013.

Langdon D. Neal, Chairman

Richard A. Cowen, Secretary-Commissioner

) Commissioners, ) Board of Election ) Commissioners, ) City of Chicago

Marisel A. Hernandez, Commissioner